
*ZETA nipple set required for installation.
FRONT RIM

Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple

* 84-01 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
02-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

* 84-01 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
02-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

CR500R(USA) * 84-01 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
CRF250R 04-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
CRF250X 04-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
CRF450R 02-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
CRF450X 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
CRF230F(USA) * 03-09 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
CRF250L * 12-15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
CRM250R/AR * 89-98 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
SL230 * 97-01 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XL250-Degree * 91-95 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XLR125R * 93-94 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XLR200R * 93 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XLR250R/Baja * 88-94 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XR230 * 05-12 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XR250L(USA) * 91-96 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368

* 84-89 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 90-04 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P3368 Available

XR250S/Baja * 95-07 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P2368
XR350R(USA) * 84-85 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
XR400R(USA) * 96-04 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P3368 Available
XR500R(USA) * 83-84 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

* 85-87 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 88-00 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P3368 Available

XR650R(USA) * 00-07 W01-92431 W01-92438 W01-92433 W31-P3368 Available

* 82-83 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 90-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 99-05 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368

06-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 82-83 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 90-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 99-04 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368

05-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KX250F 04-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KX450F 06-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
SuperSherpa * 97-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
SuperSherpa(USA) * 00-09 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KX500(USA) * 83-04 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX200(USA) * 86-06 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX200R * 89-90 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX200SR * 89-93 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX220R * 94-05 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX220SR * 94-99 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX250(USA) * 91-94 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX250R * 91-94 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KDX250SR * 91-94 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KLX250 * 98-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368
KLX250ES * 94-97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368
KLX250R * 93-95 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KLX250S(USA) * 06-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368

* 93-94 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
* 95-97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P4368

KLX300R * 96-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KLX450R 08-15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
KLX650R(USA) * 93-96 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

Color nippleBike

CR125R

CR250R

HONDA

Year
Part number

XR250R(USA)

XR600R(USA)

KAWASAKI

KLX250SR

KX125

KX250



Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple

RM125 86-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RM250 86-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMZ250 04-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMZ450 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMX250(USA) 89-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMX250R 93-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMX250S * 92-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RMX450Z 10-15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
SP200(USA) * 86-88 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
SP250(USA) * 85 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
SX125R * 85-91 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
SX200R * 85-91 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
TS125R * 89-97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
TS200R * 89-96 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DF200E * 97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DR125 * 86-88 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DR125SE * 93-99 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DR200 * 86-87 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DR200SE * 93-09 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DR250 * 85 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DR250R 95-00 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DR250RX 96-00 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DR250S * 90-93 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DR250SES * 90-95 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DR350SE * 90-99 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DRZ250(USA) 01-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DRZ400(USA) 00-04 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DRZ400E 00-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DRZ400S 00-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
RA125 * 84-88 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
RH250 * 84-88 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

YZ125 86-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ250 86-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ250F 01-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ250WR 89-90 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ400F 98-99 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ426F 00-02 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ450F 03-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ250X 16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ250FX 15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
YZ490 89 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DT125R * 85-97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DT200R * 84-90 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
DT200WR * 91-94 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
DT230_Lanza * 97-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
IT200(USA) * 86 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
SEROW225 * 85-04 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
SEROW250 * 05-08 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
TT225(USA) * 86-87 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
TT350(USA) * 86-87 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
TT600(USA) * 85-86 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
TTR230(USA) * 05-12 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
TTR250/Raid * 93-97 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
TTR250_(USA) * 99-06 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR200R(USA) * 92 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR250F 01-15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR250R * 07-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR250Z 91-98 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available

Bike Year Part number Color nipple

SUZUKI

YAMAHA



Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple
WR400F 98-00 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR426F 01-02 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR450F 03-15 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
WR500Z 92-93 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P3368 Available
XT225_Serow(USA) * 92-07 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
XT250(USA) * 08-12 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
XT250T * 85 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368
XT350(USA) * 85-00 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P2368

SX/SX-F 125-505 * 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368
XC/XC-F 150-525 * 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368
EXC/EXC-F 125-530 * 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368
XC-W/XCF-W 200-530 * 05-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368

FE250-650 * 07-14 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368
TE125-300 * 11-14 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368

TC/FC 125-450 * 14-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368
TE/FE 250-501 * 14-16 W01-92411 W01-92418 W01-92412 W01-92413 W01-92414 W31-P5368

Bike Year
Part number

Color nipple

KTM

HUSABERG

HUSQVARNA



REAR RIM

Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple

95-96 W01-73311 W01-73318 W01-73313 W31-Q6328
* 97-01 W01-73311 W01-73318 W01-73313 W31-Q6328

02-07 W01-73311 W01-73318 W01-73313 W31-Q6328
* 87-88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 89-93 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q4328 Available

94 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q6328
* 87-88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 89-94 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q4328 Available

95-96 W01-74311 W01-74318 W01-74313 W31-Q6328
* 97-01 W01-74311 W01-74318 W01-74313 W31-Q6328

02-07 W01-74311 W01-74318 W01-74313 W31-Q6328
* 87-88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 89-01 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q4328 Available

CRF250R 04-16 W01-73311 W01-73318 W01-73313 W31-Q6328
CRF250X 04-16 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q6328
CRF450R 02-16 W01-74311 W01-74318 W01-74313 W31-Q6328
CRF450X 05-16 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-Q6328
CRF250L * 12-15 W01-64311 W01-64318 W01-64313 W31-P2328
CRM250R/AR * 89-98 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P2328
XR230 * 05-12 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P2328
XR250R(USA) * 90-04 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P2328
XR250S/Baja * 95-07 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P2328
XR400R(USA) * 96-04 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P3328 Available
XR600R(USA) * 91-00 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P3328 Available
XR650R(USA) * 00-07 W01-64321 W01-64328 W01-64323 W31-P3328 Available

KX125 03-08 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 86-87 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
* 88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 86-87 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
* 88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

03-08 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
KX250F 04-16 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
KX450F 06-16 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available

* 86-87 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
* 88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

SuperSherpa * 97-07 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
SuperSherpa(USA) * 00-09 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
KDX200(USA) * 95-06 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KDX220R * 94-05 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KDX220SR * 94-99 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KDX250(USA) * 91-94 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available
KDX250R * 91-94 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available

* 91 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available
* 92-94 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
* 98-07 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
* 08-16 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available

KLX250ES * 94-97 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KLX250R * 93-95 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KLX250R(USA) * 94-96 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368

* 06-08 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
* 09-16 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available

KLX250SR * 93-97 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KLX300R * 96-07 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q3368
KLX450R 08-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
KLX650R(USA) * 93 W01-64431 W01-64438 W01-64434 W31-Q4368 Available

90-06 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
07-08 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q6368

Color 
nipple

KX125 Wide rim

Year

HONDA

Bike

CR250R

CR500R

Part number

CR125R

CR125R Wide rim

KAWASAKI

KX500(USA)

KDX250SR

KLX250

KLX250S(USA)

RM125

SUZUKI

KX250



Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple
90-06 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
07-08 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q6368
04-06 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
07-16 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q6368

05 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
06-16 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q6368

RMX250(USA) 89-98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
RMX250R 89-98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
RMX250S * 92-98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
RMX450Z 10-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q6368
TS125R * 89-97 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
TS200R * 89-96 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DR250R 95-00 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DR250RX 96-00 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DR350SE * 96-99 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DRZ250(USA) 01-07 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DRZ400(USA) 00-04 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
DRZ400E 00-07 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
DRZ400S 00-08 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

* 89-98 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
99-16 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available

YZ125ワイド化 * 88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 88 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
* 89-98 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available

99-16 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ250F 01-16 W01-73411 W01-73418 W01-73412 W01-73413 W01-73414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ250WR * 89 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ250WR(USA) * 90 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

* 98 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
99 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available

YZ426F 00-02 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ450F 03-16 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ250X 16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
YZ250FX 15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
DT200R * 88-90 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q3368
DT200WR * 91-94 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
DT230_Lanza * 97-98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
SEROW225 * 93-96 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-P2368
TTR250/Raid * 93-97 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
WR200R(USA) * 92 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
WR250F 01-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
WR250R * 07-16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
WR250Z(USA) * 91-98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

* 98 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
99-00 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

WR426F 01-02 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available
WR450F 03-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q4368 Available

* 05-10 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q7368
* 11-16 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q5368
* 05-10 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 11-16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368
* 05-11 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 12-16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368
* 05-11 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 12-16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368

* 07-11 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 12-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368

Bike Year
Part number Color 

nipple

RMZ250

RM250

RMZ450

YZ250

WR400F

YZ125

YZ400F

SX/SX-F 125-505

YAMAHA

KTM

FE250-550/650

HUSABERG

XC/XC-F 150-525

EXC/EXC-F 125-530

XC-W/XCF-W 200-530



Black Silver Blue Red Green Nipple
* 09-10 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 11-12 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368
* 11 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q7368
* 12-15 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368

TC/FC 125-450 * 14-15 W01-74411 W01-74418 W01-74412 W01-74413 W01-74414 W31-Q5368
TE/FE 250-501 * 14-16 W01-64411 W01-64418 W01-64412 W01-64413 W01-64414 W31-Q5368

Bike Year
Part number Color 

nipple

HUSQVARNA

FE570

TE125-300


